

Colored, Numbered List of 
Primary Program Songs for 2019 
	Number
	Page
	Song
	Verses
	Time for Selected Verses
	Time for All Verses
	Jr.
	Sr.

	
1
	
100
	
Baptism

	
1 
(& 3?)
	
1:06
	
1:53
	
	

	
2

	
#116
	
Come, Follow Me
	
1, 3, 4, 5, 6
	
3:57
	
4:10
	
	

	
3
	
34
	
He Sent His Son

	
1
	
?
	
2:03
	
	

	
4

	
74
	
I Feel My Savior’s Love
	
1
	
1:03
	
3:13
	
	

	
5

	
140
	
I’ll Walk With You

	
All
	
1:39
	
1:39
	
	

	
6

	
146
	
Keep the Commandments

	
1
	
0:55
	
1:52
	
	

	
7
	
98
	
Repentance

	
1
	
0:44
	
0:44
	
	

	
8
	
109
	
Search, Ponder, & Pray
	
1

	
:57
	
1:56
	
	

	
9
	
105
	
The Holy Ghost

	
1
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]0:45
	
1:31
	
	

	
10
	
Music
	
The Miracle

	
All
	
3:33
	
3:33
	
	






